
10

BOUVIER 
PATRICK 

018458Y 

GRILLE 
HENRI 

013282W 

PEAN 
JEAN-PAUL 

146001L 

DANGEAU CHATEAUDUN

Chdun bat Dangeau

DUMAIS 
JEAN-MICHEL 

150466A 

15

3

3

1

3

3

1

1

1

3

1

1

3

CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_1 01/10/16

DANGEAU
VAUPRE 
ROBERT 
130356S 

82 36

22 2.27

CHABOCHE 
DENIS 
018345P 

88

37

26

3.38

BOULLARD 
MICHEL 
130357T 

40

6

35

1.14

LECOMTE 
MICKAEL 
121136C 

44

7

26

1.69

LELARD 
JEAN-CLAUDE 
136718K 

24

3

60

0.4

GUILLEMIN 
MARC 
130358U 

25

5

31

0.806

CHATEAUDUN
70 36

7 1.94

BACCARY 
BRUNO 

133995R 

100 26 DUMANS 
HERVE 

130372I 25 3.84

29 35

3 0.82

60 26

8 2.30

25 60

4 0.416

6 31

2 0.193
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